VCUT0714A-HD1, VCUT0714AHD1
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.3, 16-May-17 1 Document Number: 81801
For technical questions, contact: ESDprotection@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Bidirectional Asymmetrical (BiAs) Single Line ESD Protection
Diode in LLP1006-2L

Available
Models
ORDERING INFORMATION
PIN PLATING DEVICE NAME ORDERING CODE TAPED UNITS PER REEL
(8 mm TAPE ON 7" REEL) MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
e4 VCUT0714A-HD1 VCUT0714A-HD1-GS08 8000 8000
e3 VCUT0714AHD1 VCUT0714AHD1-G3-08 10 000 100 000
PACKAGE DATA
DEVICE NAME PACKAGE
NAME
PIN